COLUMN 1
HIGHWAY

Bushmill Street
Dixie Road
Glenanna Road
Glenanna Road
Major Oaks Road

Oklahoma Drive

Rosebank Road

Rosebank Road

Sheppard Avenue

Strouds Lane
Toynevale Road

Twyn Rivers Drive
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COLUMN 2
LIMITS (FROM/TO)

Liverpool Road to Maple Ridge Drive
Glenanna Road to Kitley Avenue
Heathside Crescent to Huntsmill Drive
Dixie Road to Listowell Crescent
Middleton Street to Hollyhedge Drive

30 metres west of Eyer Drive to
Leaside Street

Strouds Lane to Charnwood Court

Toynevale Road to Dahlia Crescent /
Cowan Circle

135 metres east of Edmund Street to
Whites Road

Autumn Crescent to Alder Court
Rougemount Drive to Rosebank Road

Altona Road to 360 metres west of
Ashwood Gate

COLUMN 3

PROHIBITED
TIMES OR DAYS

Anytime
Anytime
Anytime
Anytime
Anytime
Anytime

Anytime
Anytime

Anytime

Anytime
Anytime
Anytime

COLUMN 4

AMENDING
BY-LAW #

7634/18
6864/08
6864/08
6864/08
7634/18
7634/18

6864/08
7700/19

6864/08

6864/08
7700/19
7162/11
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